6674720-1
Standard Rectangular Connectors, Connector Assembly, Receptacle, Mating
Alignment, Keyed Mating Alignment Type, Mating Retention, AMP TC-ZIF
07/30/2022 03:50PM | Page 1 For support call+1 800 522 6752
   Connectors >  Rectangular Connectors >  Standard Rectangular Connectors
 Mating Retention: With
 Mating Alignment Type: Keyed
 Mating Alignment: With

PCB Mount Alignment Without
Mating Alignment With
Mating Alignment Type Keyed
Mating Retention With
Mating Retention Type Locking Latch
PCB Mount Retention With
PCB Mount Retention Type Mounting Hole
Housing Features
Housing Frame Plating Material Nickel
Housing Color Black, Natural
Housing Material Die Cast Zinc
.031 in
Dimensions
PCB Thickness (Recommended) 1.6 mm[.063 in]
Usage Conditions
High Temperature Header No
Operating Temperature Range -55 – 85 °C[-67 – 185 °F]
Operation/Application
Assembly Integration Feature Without
For Use With Standard Connectors
Halogen Free Yes
Shielded Yes
Identification Marking
Circuit Identification Feature Without
Marked No
6674720-1
Standard Rectangular Connectors, Connector Assembly, Receptacle, Mating
Alignment, Keyed Mating Alignment Type, Mating Retention, AMP TC-ZIF
07/30/2022 03:50PM | Page 4 For support call+1 800 522 6752
Marked No
Industry Standards
VDE Tested No
UL Flammability Rating UL 94V-0
Packaging Features
Packaging Quantity 32
Packaging Method Tray
Other
Comment With bushing and lever.
Product Compliance
For compliance documentation, visit the product page on TE.com>
EU RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU Compliant
EU ELV Directive 2000/53/EC Compliant
China RoHS 2 Directive MIIT Order No 32, 2016 No Restricted Materials Above Threshold
EU REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 Current ECHA Candidate List: JUNE 2022
(224)
Candidate List Declared Against: JUN 2020
(209)
SVHC > Threshold:
Not Yet Reviewed
Halogen Content BFR/CFR/PVC Free, but Br/Cl >900 ppm in